Building Permits with Permit Square Footage
Generated 4/26/2023
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New Construction - 5/3/2021
County R

Mechanical - County 5/3/2021
R

New Construction - 5/4/2021
County R

New Construction - 4/29/2021
County R

New Construction - 5/5/2021
County R

New Construction - 5/5/2021
County R

New Construction - 5/4/2021
County R

New Construction - 5/6/2021
County R

New Construction - 5/10/2021
County R

New Construction - 5/10/2021
County R

Remodel/ Renovation = 4/28/2021
- City C

New Construction - 5/11/2021
County R

New Construction - 5/11/2021
County R

New Construction - 5/11/2021
County R

New Construction - 4/6/2021
County C

New Construction - 5/12/2021
County R

New Construction - 5/12/2021
County R

New Construction - 4/7/2021
County C

New Construction - 5/14/2021
County R

New Construction - 5/13/2021
County R

Remodel/ Renovation = 5/19/2021

- City C

5/3/2021

5/3/2021

5/4/2021

5/5/2021

5/5/2021

5/5/2021

5/5/2021

5/6/2021

5/10/2021

5/10/2021

5/11/2021

5/11/2021

5/11/2021

5/11/2021

5/12/2021

5/12/2021

5/12/2021

5/12/2021

5/14/2021

5/18/2021

5/19/2021

$254,903.16

$230,957.96

$179,069.80

$255,460.08

$236,840.85

$301,022.09

$198,000.00

$221,481.79

$237,217.08

$361,745.08

$400,000.00

$299,749.41

$255,359.57

$249,111.04

$459,607.50

$311,659.52

$254,294.53

$818,937.00

$229,719.72

$303,301.16

$5,000.00

204 Suzie Ct.
224 Suzie Ct.

2019 Iowa Drive

8189 Chief Red Cloud Dr
149 HUNTERWOOD LN

146 Chestnut Ridge Ln

183 Old Baldwin Road

581 Shadow Mountain Drive

14 Chelteham Lane

151 Pineridge Loop
269 N. Main St.

51 Kingsbridge Lane
149 Walden Ridge Drive
536 Tabor Loop

579 Woodlawn Rd
184 N. River Rd

336 Caney Creek Dr
579 Woodlawn Rd
17 Oakmont Way
73 Martin Road

228 INTERSTATE DR

$925.00 Gary Emery

$853.00 GARRETT BUILDERS, INC.,
BILLY GARRETT

$700.00 SCHUBERT & QUALLS

CONSTRUCTION, LLC, Harold

Qualls

$928.00 Buck and Boys Construction,

Joshua Buck

$871.00 FAIRFIELD GLADE HOMES, LLC

$1,066.00 FAIRFIELD GLADE HOMES, LLC

$754.00 TN Modular, Vernon Miller

$826.00 Art Whiting Construction LLC,

Art Whiting
$874.00 JEFF FREITAG

CONSTRUCTION, LLC., Jeff

Freitag
$1,246.00 WILLIAM LEWIS

$1,360.00 MARTIN & COBEY
CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.

$1,060.00 ZURICH HOMES, INC., Stan

Zuercher

$928.00 ZURICH HOMES, INC., Stan

Zuercher
$910.00 Diana Martinez

$1,540.00 PLATEAU CONSTRUCTION,

Justin Miller
$1,096.00 Jonathan / Tona Alderman

$925.00 PLATEAU CONSTRUCTION,

Justin Miller

$2,298.00 PLATEAU CONSTRUCTION,

Justin Miller

$850.00 GARRETT BUILDERS, INC.,
BILLY GARRETT

$1,072.00 Michael Dashno

$35.00 Abuelas Cuban Café, Karen

Reph

2492

1844

1380

2040

1777

2437

1751

1788

3000

100

2401

2055

2176

8250

2688

2400

14700

1820

1900



Building Permits with Permit Square Footage

Generated 4/26/2023

Building Permit

2021-333
2021-332 Building Permit
2021-339  Building Permit
2021-349  Building Permit
2021-341  Building Permit
2021-349 Demolition Permit
2021-342  Building Permit
2021-324 Building Permit
Building Permit
2021-335
2021-343 Building Permit
Building Permit
2021-348
2021355  Building Permit
2021356  Building Permit
2021-33¢  Building Permit
2021291  Building Permit
2021-3p7  Building Permit
2021-311 Building Permit
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City
Residential
City
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential
City
Residential
County
Residential
City
Residential
City

Residential

City
Residential
City
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

New Construction -
City R

New Construction -
City R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

Demolition - City R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
City R
New Construction -
City R

Pool - City R

New Construction -
City R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

5/19/2021

5/19/2021

5/24/2021

5/24/2021

5/24/2021

5/25/2021

5/24/2021

5/13/2021

5/20/2021

5/25/2021

5/25/2021

5/27/2021

5/27/2021

5/20/2021

4/30/2021

5/14/2021

5/11/2021

5/21/2021

5/21/2021

5/24/2021

5/24/2021

5/24/2021

5/25/2021

5/25/2021

5/25/2021

5/25/2021

5/26/2021

5/27/2021

5/28/2021

5/28/2021

4/21/2022

5/13/2022

7/18/2022

2/17/2023

$177,018.24
$177,018.24
$190,675.00
$201,704.00
$201,704.00

$0.00
$334,000.00
$303,019.11

$209,926.98

$7,899.00

$256,922.25

$228,065.83
$222,454.78
$203,044.74
$203,981.09
$229,719.72

$269,176.44

282 Deerfield Rd
296 Deerfield Rd
384 Ferry Bend Trail
440 Ferry Bend Trail
500 Ferry Bend Trail
278 Old Mail Rd
11472 LANTANA RD
51 Holly Tree Dr

1897 S Main Street

97 Sandpiper Loop

292 Southway

130 Manchester Rd
41 Andover Ln

204 Lakeside Drive
146 Kingsdown Dr
3948 Lantana Rd

153 Suzie Ct

$694.00

$694.00

$733.00

$766.00

$766.00

$50.00

$1,162.00

$1,072.00

$790.00

$50.00

$931.00

$847.00

$829.00

$772.00

$772.00

$850.00

$970.00

SPENCER WALTON
SPENCER WALTON

MILLER CONSTRUCTION, LLC.,
RANDY MILLER

MILLER CONSTRUCTION, LLC.,
RANDY MILLER

MILLER CONSTRUCTION, LLC.,
RANDY MILLER

Brady Excavating , Keith Brady
TN Modular, Vernon Miller

GARDENS CONSTRUCTION
LLC., JAMES WILSON

GABE HOOVER
CONSTRUCTION, LLC., JoAnn
Hoover

Pool&Spa Depot

ISAAC GRAHAM
CONSTRUCTION, ISAAC
GRAHAM

CHASE WOOD LLC, JEREMIAH
WOOD

Beaty Construction, Darrell
Beaty

THE BUILDERS LLC, Hal Cliff

VOLUNTEER HEARTH & HOME
INC., Steven Turner

GARRETT BUILDERS, INC.,
BILLY GARRETT

Rex Lowe

1600

1600

1500

1600

1600

2350

1650

2053

1771

1774

1800

1600

1820

1956




