## Building Permits with Permit Square Footage Generated 4/26/2023

Permit #	<b>Fee Type</b>	Designation	Work Type	Applied Date	Issued Date	Valuation	Address	Fees Paid	Contractor	Sq. Ft
2021-295	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	5/3/2021	5/3/2021	\$254,903.16	204 Suzie Ct.	\$925.00	Gary Emery	2492
2021-294	Building Permit	County Residential	Mechanical - County R	5/3/2021	5/3/2021	\$230,957.96	224 Suzie Ct.	\$853.00	GARRETT BUILDERS, INC., BILLY GARRETT	1844
2021-296	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	5/4/2021	5/4/2021	\$179,069.80	2019 Iowa Drive	\$700.00	SCHUBERT & QUALLS CONSTRUCTION, LLC, Harold Qualls	1380
2021-287	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	4/29/2021	5/5/2021	\$255,460.08	8189 Chief Red Cloud Dr	\$928.00	Buck and Boys Construction, Joshua Buck	2040
2021-303	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	5/5/2021	5/5/2021	\$236,840.85	149 HUNTERWOOD LN	\$871.00	FAIRFIELD GLADE HOMES, LLC	1777
2021-300	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	5/5/2021	5/5/2021	\$301,022.09	146 Chestnut Ridge Ln	\$1,066.00	FAIRFIELD GLADE HOMES, LLC	2437
2021-297	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	5/4/2021	5/5/2021	\$198,000.00	183 Old Baldwin Road	\$754.00	TN Modular, Vernon Miller	0
2021-304	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	5/6/2021	5/6/2021	\$221,481.79	581 Shadow Mountain Drive	\$826.00	Art Whiting Construction LLC, Art Whiting	1751
2021-305	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	5/10/2021	5/10/2021	\$237,217.08	14 Chelteham Lane	\$874.00	JEFF FREITAG CONSTRUCTION, LLC., Jeff Freitag	1788
2021-306	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	5/10/2021	5/10/2021	\$361,745.08	151 Pineridge Loop	\$1,246.00	WILLIAM LEWIS	3000
2021-286	Building Permit	City Commercial	Remodel/ Renovation - City C	4/28/2021	5/11/2021	\$400,000.00	269 N. Main St.	\$1,360.00	MARTIN & COBEY CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	100
2021-310	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	5/11/2021	5/11/2021	\$299,749.41	51 Kingsbridge Lane	\$1,060.00	ZURICH HOMES, INC., Stan Zuercher	2401
2021-309	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	5/11/2021	5/11/2021	\$255,359.57	149 Walden Ridge Drive	\$928.00	ZURICH HOMES, INC., Stan Zuercher	2055
2021-312	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	5/11/2021	5/11/2021	\$249,111.04	536 Tabor Loop	\$910.00	Diana Martinez	2176
2021-223	Building Permit	County Commercial	New Construction - County C	4/6/2021	5/12/2021	\$459,607.50	579 Woodlawn Rd	\$1,540.00	PLATEAU CONSTRUCTION, Justin Miller	8250
2021-318	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	5/12/2021	5/12/2021	\$311,659.52	184 N. River Rd	\$1,096.00	Jonathan / Tona Alderman	2688
2021-314	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	5/12/2021	5/12/2021	\$254,294.53	336 Caney Creek Dr	\$925.00	PLATEAU CONSTRUCTION, Justin Miller	2400
2021-224	Building Permit	County Commercial	New Construction - County C	4/7/2021	5/12/2021	\$818,937.00	579 Woodlawn Rd	\$2,298.00	PLATEAU CONSTRUCTION, Justin Miller	14700
2021-325	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	5/14/2021	5/14/2021	\$229,719.72	17 Oakmont Way	\$850.00	GARRETT BUILDERS, INC., BILLY GARRETT	1820
2021-323	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	5/13/2021	5/18/2021	\$303,301.16	73 Martin Road	\$1,072.00	Michael Dashno	1900
2021-334	Building Permit	City Commercial	Remodel/ Renovation - City C	5/19/2021	5/19/2021	\$5,000.00	228 INTERSTATE DR	\$35.00	Abuelas Cuban Café, Karen Reph	0

## Building Permits with Permit Square Footage Generated 4/26/2023

2021-333	Building Permit	City Residential	New Construction - City R	5/19/2021	5/21/2021	\$177,018.24	282 Deerfield Rd	\$694.00	SPENCER WALTON	1600
2021-332	Building Permit	City Residential	New Construction - City R	5/19/2021	5/21/2021	\$177,018.24	296 Deerfield Rd	\$694.00	SPENCER WALTON	1600
2021-339	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	5/24/2021	5/24/2021	\$190,675.00	384 Ferry Bend Trail	\$733.00	MILLER CONSTRUCTION, LLC., RANDY MILLER	1500
2021-340	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	5/24/2021	5/24/2021	\$201,704.00	440 Ferry Bend Trail	\$766.00	MILLER CONSTRUCTION, LLC., RANDY MILLER	1600
2021-341	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	5/24/2021	5/24/2021	\$201,704.00	500 Ferry Bend Trail	\$766.00	MILLER CONSTRUCTION, LLC., RANDY MILLER	1600
2021-349	Demolition Permit	City Residential	Demolition - City R	5/25/2021	5/25/2021	\$0.00	278 Old Mail Rd	\$50.00	Brady Excavating , Keith Brady	0
2021-342	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	5/24/2021	5/25/2021	\$334,000.00	11472 LANTANA RD	\$1,162.00	TN Modular, Vernon Miller	0
2021-324	Building Permit	City Residential	New Construction - City R	5/13/2021	5/25/2021	\$303,019.11	51 Holly Tree Dr	\$1,072.00	GARDENS CONSTRUCTION LLC., JAMES WILSON	2350
2021-335	Building Permit	City Residential	New Construction - City R	5/20/2021	5/25/2021	\$209,926.98	1897 S Main Street	\$790.00	GABE HOOVER CONSTRUCTION, LLC., JoAnn Hoover	1650
2021-343	Building Permit	City Residential	Pool - City R	5/25/2021	5/26/2021	\$7,899.00	97 Sandpiper Loop	\$50.00	Pool&Spa Depot	0
2021-348	Building Permit	City Residential	New Construction - City R	5/25/2021	5/27/2021	\$256,922.25	292 Southway	\$931.00	ISAAC GRAHAM CONSTRUCTION, ISAAC GRAHAM	2053
2021-355	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	5/27/2021	5/28/2021	\$228,065.83	130 Manchester Rd	\$847.00	CHASE WOOD LLC, JEREMIAH WOOD	1771
2021-356	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	5/27/2021	5/28/2021	\$222,454.78	41 Andover Ln	\$829.00	Beaty Construction, Darrell Beaty	1774
2021-336	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	5/20/2021	4/21/2022	\$203,044.74	204 Lakeside Drive	\$772.00	THE BUILDERS LLC, Hal Cliff	1800
2021-291	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	4/30/2021	5/13/2022	\$203,981.09	146 Kingsdown Dr	\$772.00	VOLUNTEER HEARTH & HOME INC., Steven Turner	1600
2021-327	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	5/14/2021	7/18/2022	\$229,719.72	3948 Lantana Rd	\$850.00	GARRETT BUILDERS, INC., BILLY GARRETT	1820
2021-311	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	5/11/2021	2/17/2023	\$269,176.44	153 Suzie Ct	\$970.00	Rex Lowe	1956
Total Fee Count: 38				Total Valuation: \$9,479,766.76		\$33,865.00				